
P. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

# 

948 
792 
776 
481 
456 
801 
339 
388 
48 

Namn 
Anton Bergendal 
Robin Magnusson 
Niklas Johansson 
Seth Siverhav 
Joakim Julin 
Alexander Lindau 
Sven Ivarsson 
Jonas Sponholtz 
Benny Pettersson 

Klubb 

Stenungsunds MS 
Kinds MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Sotenäs MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
FMCK Borås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Kinds MK 
Stenungsunds MS 

Märke 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

v. 

15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 

Total T. 

24:49.247 
24:54.183 
25:46.207 
24:54.920 
25:19.599 
25:36.333 
24:59.946 
25:03.218 
26:25.036 

P. 

30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Margin of Victory 

4.936 

Avg. Speed 

43,512 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.285 

Best Speed 

46,310 

Best Lap by 

948 - Anton Bergendal 
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B-final 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:15:44 

Kungshamnsbanan 1,200 km 

2021-09-25 13:45 


